PERSONAL DETAILS
AGE: 17

DATE OF BIRTH: 11/02/2004
HEIGHT: 164cm

HAIR COLOUR: Blonde

EYE COLOUR: Blue

VOCAL RANGE: Mezzo Soprano/ Soprano

CONTACT INFORMATION

EMAIL:
miagraceryanegmail.com

PHONE NUMBER:
0491140 996

INSTAGRAM:
emia.ryann

CITY OF RESIDENCE:
Melbourne

MIA RYAN

Actor | Dancer | Singer

STAGE

2021
2019
2019

2019

2019

2017

Ignite

The Next Step
Grease: The
Musical

Legally Blonde
Jr

Victorian Dance
Festival

Victorian
Calisthenics
State Team

Featured Dancer
Featured Dancer

Sandy

Featured Dancer

Featured Dancer

Junior Member

TRAINING EXPERIENCE

2018-
21

2019-
21

2017-
20

2008-

16

Elite Dance
Training

Vocal Training

Calisthenics
Training

Calisthenics
Training

Lisa Hammer/
Various Teachers

Annie Aitken/
Alice Batt

Robyn Bond

Lindy Rose

The Dance Company
Live Nation

The Dance Company

Performing Artists
Company

The Dance Company

NIDA

The Dance Company

The Dance Company

Robynmore
Calisthenics College

Roselind Calisthenics






