

## **PERSONAL DETAILS**

**AGE:** 17

**DATE OF BIRTH:** 11/02/2004

**HEIGHT:** 164cm

HAIR COLOUR: Blonde

**EYE COLOUR: Blue** 

VOCAL RANGE: Mezzo Soprano/ Soprano

## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

#### **EMAIL:**

miagraceryanegmail.com

### PHONE NUMBER:

0491 140 996

### **INSTAGRAM:**

emia.ryann

## **CITY OF RESIDENCE:**

Melbourne

# MIA RYAN

Actor | Dancer | Singer

## **STAGE**

2021	lgnite	Featured Dancer	The Dance Company
2019	The Next Step	Featured Dancer	Live Nation
2019	Grease: The Musical	Sandy	The Dance Company
2019	Legally Blonde Jr	Featured Dancer	Performing Artists Company
2019	Victorian Dance Festival	Featured Dancer	The Dance Company
2017	Victorian Calisthenics State Team	Junior Member	NIDA

## TRAINING EXPERIENCE

2018-	Elite Dance	Lisa Hammer/	The Dance Company
21	Training	Various Teachers	
2019- 21	Vocal Training	Annie Aitken/ Alice Batt	The Dance Company
2017-	Calisthenics	Robyn Bond	Robynmore
20	Training		Calisthenics College
2008- 16	Calisthenics Training	Lindy Rose	Roselind Calisthenics

